EA3R030-Ed1
CW 1236 / CW 1179. PEUT FILLED CABLES WITH "MOISTURE BARRIER" SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunication
Cable
Water nlocked
UV resistant
ROHS compliant

Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3R03040005002N 50 15 253 1000 A0  EA3R03050005002N 50 17.5 363 1000 A2
EA3R03040010002N 100 19.1 444 1000 A2  EA3R03050010002N 100 22.9 663 1000 A4
EA3R03040020002N 200 24.8 811 1000 A4  EA3R03050020002N 200 30.2 1228 1000 A6
EA3R03040030002N 300 29.2 1167 1000 A6  EA3R03050030002N 300 35.6 1780 1000 A8
EA3R03040040002N 400 32.9 1518 1000 A6  EA3R03050040002N 400 40.3 2328 1000 B1
EA3R03040050002N 500 36.1 1871 1000 A8  EA3R03050050002N 500 44.3 2863 1000 B0
EA3R03040060002N 600 38.9 2210 1000 B1  EA3R03050060002N 600 48 3412 1000 BB
EA3R03040080002N 800 44.1 2908 1000 B0  EA3R03050080002N 800 54.6 4485 1000 BB
EA3R03040100002N 1000 48.8 3597 700 BB  EA3R03050100002N 1000 60.7 5577 700 BB
EA3R03040120002N 1200 52.9 4276 500 BB  EA3R03050120002N 1200 65.9 6638 500 BB
EA3R03040160002N 1600 60.5 5653 400 BB
EA3R03040200002N 2000 66.8 6989 300 BB
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3R03063005002N 50 20.7 535 1000 A3  EA3R03090005002N 50 26.1 954 1000 A4
EA3R03063010002N 100 27.5 996 1000 A6  EA3R03090010002N 100 35.5 1833 1000 A8
EA3R03063020002N 200 36.5 1868 1000 A8
EA3R03063030002N 300 43.5 2739 1000 B0
EA3R03063040002N 400 49.3 3586 1000 BB
EA3R03063050002N 500 54.5 4435 1000 BB
EA3R03063060002N 600 59.1 5295 1000 BB
EA3R03063080002N 800 67.6 6998 1000 B0